
Por.číslo Priezvisko a Meno Mesto
1 Kleinová Danka Bratislava
2 Ondrkalová Soňa Bratislava
3 Kačírová Iveta Bratislava
4 7.8.2015 Jakubíková Monika Bratislava
5 10.8.2015 Zaťková Zuzana Bratislava
6 15.8.2015 Šebestyenová Alžbeta Prakovce
7 7.9.2015 Vechterová Alena Liptovský Hrádok
8 17.9.2015 Zemanová Janka* Bratislava

1 7.8.2015 Zacharová Martina Bratislava
2 8.8.2015 Meravá Lenka Bratislava
3 17.8.2015 Pagáčiková Danica Bratislava
4 18.8.2015 Kokošková Katarina Bratislava
5 25.8.2015 Farkašová Zuzana Poprad
6 Bilková Andrea Bratislava

1 Siebenstich st. Erich Bratislava
2 Gonda Jozef* Bratislava
3 Parák René* Bratislava
4 Makovický Tomáš* Braislava
5 Uher Igor* Bratislava
6 Kocourek Karol Bratislava
7 Ďurica Jozef Bratislava
8 7.8.2015 Meravý Radoslav Trenčianska Turná - Hámre
9 7.8.2015 Melicher Ján Bratislava

10 7.8.2015 Antálek Tomáš Bratislava
11 9.8.2015 Ivan Miroslav Banská Bystrica
12 13.8.2015 Jeleník Lukáš Bratislava
13 15.8.2015 Mariani Pavel Bratislava
14 12.8.2015 Štuller Juraj Bratislava
15 Rummel Roman Bratislava
16 17.9.2015 Uhrín Boris* Bratislava

1 Siebenstich ml. Erich Bratislava
2 Rábek Dušan Bratislava
3 Petrovič Zdenek Bratislava
4 Vaško Miloš* Bratislava
5 Uher Kristián* Bratislava
6 Havránek Miroslav* Bratislava
7 Mičjan Ladislav Bratislava
8 Opát Vladimír Bratislava
9 Micák Peter Bratislava

10 6.8.2015 Janek Ján Bratislava
11 7.8.2015 Zachara Milan Trenčín
12 7.8.2015 Ľalík Miroslav* Nitra
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Dátum prihlásenia

6.8.2015
6.8.2015

6.8.2015

Ženy 2

6.8.2015

Muži 1
1.9.2015

6.8.2015
6.8.2015

Časy prezentácie
19.9. - muži do 7:45 , ženy do 12:00
20.9. - štvorhy muži do 8:15, ženy 8:30
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Gocalová Katarína
Slezaková Veronika
Klemová Alena*
Pospíšilová Katarína*
Wirthová Eva
Kúšiková Ľubka
Ondrkalová Soňa
Šebestyenová Alžbeta
Kleinová Danka
Jakubíková Monika
Mlynarovičová Katka
Krajčírová Janka
Pagáčiková Danica*
Kokošková Katka

Meravý Radoslav Zaťková Zuzana
Meravý Jaroslav Zaťková Hanka

Rummel Roman*

Šajmovič  Peter

Janek Ján

Vajcík Peter*

9

Voľné miesto
Voľné miesto

13

14

15

16

10

Jeleník Lukáš

Uher Kristián*

11

12

Pelikán Ján*
Kollár Eduard*
Mariani Pavol

Benkovský Peter*

5

6

7

8

Koco Vladimír
Goga Zdenko
Paholík Dušan
Paholík Martin

1

2

3

Babák Roman*

Uhrín Boris*

Siebenstich Erich st.
Siebenstich Erich ml.

Makovický Tomáš*
Parák René*

Sečkár Dalibor

5

1

8

ŠTVORHRA muži ŠTVORHRA ženy

2

3

4

Opát Vladimír
Micák Peter
Lipták Mišo*
Ušák Heňo*

Melicher Ján
Kocourek Karol
Varga Peter

6

7

4
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